Select from standard or
waterproof pH/CON 10 models
Waterproof model features an IP67-rated,
dustproof and waterproof housing
that floats!
Toggle between pH/°C and
conductivity/°C readings
with one button press

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
pH/CON 10 Meters
pH/CON 10 Meter
Include pH/conductivity/°C probe with 10-ft submersible cable,
operating instructions, and batteries. Shipping weight 1.4 lbs (0.6 kg)
WD-35630-00 Standard pH/CON 10 meter
WD-35630-02 Waterproof pH/CON 10 meter
pH/CON 10 Meter Kit. Includes meter, pH/conductivity/°C probe
with 10-ft submersible cable, calibration solution pouches (three each
pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and two each conductivity 447 µS; 1413 µS; 2764
µS, 15,000 µS), 3 rinse water pouches, sample bottle, instructions and
hard carrying case. Shpg wt 2.0 lb (0.9 kg)
WD-35630-60 Standard pH/CON 10 meter kit
WD-35630-62 Waterproof pH/CON 10 meter kit
WD-35630-69 Kit without meter
“Singles” Calibration Solution Pouches
Each single-use pouch contains 20 ml of fresh calibration solution.
pH “Singles”: ±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C. Conductivity “Singles”:
±1% accuracy at 25°C; include NaCl, KCl and 442 TDS conversion
factors. Certified to NIST traceable standards. Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg).
Box of 20.
WD-35653-01 pH “Singles”, 4.01
WD-35653-02 pH “Singles”, 7.00
WD-35653-03 pH “Singles”, 10.00
WD-35653-00 pH “Singles”, rinse water
WD-35653-04 pH “Singles”, assortment pack,
5 each of pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water
WD-35653-10 Conductivity “Singles“, 447 µS
WD-35653-11 Conductivity “Singles“, 1413 µS
WD-35653-13 Conductivity “Singles“, 15,000 µS
Calibration Solution Bottles
1 pint of calibration solution each. pH solutions have ±0.01 pH
accuracy at 25°C. Conductivity solutions have ±1% accuracy at 25°C
and include NaCl, KCl and 442 TDS conversion factors. Certified to NIST
traceable standards. Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg).
WD-00654-00 Calibration bottle, pH 4.01
WD-00654-04 Calibration bottle, pH 7.00
WD-00654-08 Calibration bottle, pH 10.00
WD-00653-16 Calibration bottle, 84 µS
(40.38 ppm KCl, 38.04 ppm NaCl, 50.50 ppm 442)
WD-00653-47 Calibration bottle, 447 µS
(225.6 ppm KCl, 215.5 ppm NaCl, 300.0 ppm 442)
WD-00653-18 Calibration bottle, 1413 µS
(744.7 ppm KCl, 702.1 ppm NaCl, 1000 ppm 442)
WD-00653-89 Calibration bottle, 8974 µS
(5101 ppm KCl, 4487 ppm NaCl, 7608 ppm 442)
WD-00653-50 Calibration bottle, 15,000 µS
(8759 ppm KCl, 8532 ppm NaCl, 13,455 ppm 442)
Accessories
WD-35630-50 Replacement pH/conductivity/°C probe
with 10-ft submersible cable
WD-35615-75 Belt loop portable meter carrying case.
Soft case with clear plastic front panel protects your meter while
allowing you to take measurements. Top and side openings let
probe and probe connections remain accessible. Use with
standard pH/CON 10 only. Shpg wt 1.0 lb (0.5 kg)
WD-35615-07 AC adapter, 9 VDC to 110 VAC. UL, CSA listed.
Use with standard pH/CON 10 only
WD-35615-08 AC adapter, 9 VDC to 220 VAC. UL, CSA listed.
Use with standard pH/CON 10 only
Bulletin MULTI B1R2
See OAKTON product Bulletin # DO B2 for information on our waterproof DO 300 and DO 310 Dissolved Oxygen meters..